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增  資

Capital  Increased

家  數 金  額 家  數 金  額 件  數
No. of Firms Amount No. of  Firms Amount No.  of  Cases

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011  33 33 33 33  458 752 458 752 458 752 458 752  55 55 55 55  488 932 488 932 488 932 488 932  116 116 116 116
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012  34 34 34 34 1 467 2211 467 2211 467 2211 467 221  63 63 63 63  358 064 358 064 358 064 358 064  95 95 95 95
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013  21 21 21 21 1 108 5261 108 5261 108 5261 108 526  52 52 52 52  297 822 297 822 297 822 297 822  125 125 125 125
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014  19 19 19 19 1 165 4941 165 4941 165 4941 165 494  50 50 50 50  326 722 326 722 326 722 326 722  103 103 103 103
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015  23 23 23 23  917 681 917 681 917 681 917 681  58 58 58 58  280 151 280 151 280 151 280 151  125 125 125 125

105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016  53 53 53 53 1 070 7591 070 7591 070 7591 070 759  87 87 87 87  154 079 154 079 154 079 154 079  126 126 126 126
106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017  21 21 21 21  310 653 310 653 310 653 310 653  64 64 64 64  178 319 178 319 178 319 178 319  101 101 101 101
107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  17 17 17 17 - 17 232- 17 232- 17 232- 17 232  62 62 62 62 1 159 3541 159 3541 159 3541 159 354  59 59 59 59
108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019  145 145 145 145 1 167 3181 167 3181 167 3181 167 318  59 59 59 59  176 359 176 359 176 359 176 359  135 135 135 135
109年109年109年109年 2020202020202020  109 109 109 109 1 108 4191 108 4191 108 4191 108 419  67 67 67 67  171 490 171 490 171 490 171 490  96 96 96 96

110年110年110年110年 2021202120212021  108 108 108 108  788 100 788 100 788 100 788 100  58 58 58 58  169 603 169 603 169 603 169 603  114 114 114 114
111年111年111年111年 2022202220222022  118 118 118 118 1 130 3801 130 3801 130 3801 130 380  59 59 59 59  174 849 174 849 174 849 174 849  107 107 107 107
112年112年112年112年 2023202320232023  114 114 114 114  973 509 973 509 973 509 973 509  58 58 58 58  92 421 92 421 92 421 92 421  113 113 113 113

增  資

Capital  Increased

金  額 件  數 金  額 家  數 金  額
Amount No. of  Cases Amount No. of  Firms Amount

100年100年100年100年 2011201120112011 2 077 3232 077 3232 077 3232 077 323  17 17 17 17  156 373 156 373 156 373 156 373  22 22 22 22 1 951 1301 951 1301 951 1301 951 130
101年101年101年101年 2012201220122012 1 595 3821 595 3821 595 3821 595 382  15 15 15 15  393 924 393 924 393 924 393 924  29 29 29 29  92 301 92 301 92 301 92 301
102年102年102年102年 2013201320132013 1 095 2291 095 2291 095 2291 095 229  16 16 16 16  107 185 107 185 107 185 107 185  31 31 31 31  177 340 177 340 177 340 177 340
103年103年103年103年 2014201420142014 1 038 2231 038 2231 038 2231 038 223  16 16 16 16  81 652 81 652 81 652 81 652  31 31 31 31  117 799 117 799 117 799 117 799
104年104年104年104年 2015201520152015 1 103 3931 103 3931 103 3931 103 393  18 18 18 18  54 793 54 793 54 793 54 793  35 35 35 35  411 070 411 070 411 070 411 070

105年105年105年105年 2016201620162016 1 132 0791 132 0791 132 0791 132 079  20 20 20 20  76 884 76 884 76 884 76 884  34 34 34 34  138 515 138 515 138 515 138 515
106年106年106年106年 2017201720172017 1 154 4441 154 4441 154 4441 154 444  35 35 35 35  420 579 420 579 420 579 420 579  43 43 43 43  601 530 601 530 601 530 601 530
107年107年107年107年 2018201820182018  314 791 314 791 314 791 314 791  15 15 15 15 1 149 4531 149 4531 149 4531 149 453  45 45 45 45  341 924 341 924 341 924 341 924
108年108年108年108年 2019201920192019 1 203 1851 203 1851 203 1851 203 185  17 17 17 17  126 110 126 110 126 110 126 110  32 32 32 32  86 117 86 117 86 117 86 117
109年109年109年109年 2020202020202020 1 223 2771 223 2771 223 2771 223 277  12 12 12 12  154 712 154 712 154 712 154 712  42 42 42 42  131 636 131 636 131 636 131 636

110年110年110年110年 2021202120212021 1 310 8171 310 8171 310 8171 310 817  12 12 12 12  59 729 59 729 59 729 59 729  52 52 52 52  632 592 632 592 632 592 632 592
111年111年111年111年 2022202220222022 1 237 3431 237 3431 237 3431 237 343  11 11 11 11  43 608 43 608 43 608 43 608  37 37 37 37  238 205 238 205 238 205 238 205
112年112年112年112年 2023202320232023 1 244 8581 244 8581 244 8581 244 858  14 14 14 14  47 657 47 657 47 657 47 657  43 43 43 43  316 113 316 113 316 113 316 113

Source  ：Bureau of Industrial Parks, M.O.E.A..

年  別

Period

減  資 撤  銷

Capital  Decreased Withdrawal

資料來源：經濟部產業園區管理局。

K-3K-3K-3K-3　　　　科技產業園區區內事業異動概況科技產業園區區內事業異動概況科技產業園區區內事業異動概況科技產業園區區內事業異動概況
K-3 Change of Enterprises in Technology Industrial ParkK-3 Change of Enterprises in Technology Industrial ParkK-3 Change of Enterprises in Technology Industrial ParkK-3 Change of Enterprises in Technology Industrial Park

      單位：家；千美元
   Unit：Establishments;US$1,000

年  別

Period

總  計 投  資

Grand Total New Investment 


